Place

Place

Place

Place

a b wWN -

Place

Place

AU~ WNH

Place

Bareback

Blade Elliot
Tucker Zingg
Sylvan LaCross

Sr Mens Breakaway

Les Haugen
David Madison

Saddle Bronc
Jace Cooley

Bull Riding
Jess Lockwood

Steer Wrestling
Kyle Callaway
Ben Ayre

Calf Roping
Zane Holdbrook
Duston Stephens

Ben French

Jody Wacker

Haven Meged

Team Roping
Zane Holdbrook
Jody Wacker
Garret Welch
Dean Welch
David Madison
Mike Forrest
Jace Bishop
Chris Barthelmess
Bill Parker
Zachary Schweigert

Lady Barrels
Tylynn Rettig
Cydney Peterson
Sarah Hardin
Kiana Simonson
Donna Leibrand
Jade Benson

Lady Breakaway
Jade Benson
Torrie Eiker

Town
Centerville
Glendvie
Baker

Town
Wolf Point

Town

Town

Town
Billings
Glendive

Town
Roberts
Corvallis
P. Pillar
Melstone
Miles City

Town
Roberts
Melstone

Wolf Point

Town
Rudyard
Minot, ND
Scobey

Loring
Peerless
Scobey

Town
Scobey
Glendive

Score
72
71
60

Score
6.4
21.6

Score
53

Score
71

Time
15.6
21

Time
13.0
13.4
14.2
14.7
15.4

Time
7.4

8.2

8.3

8.9

9.1

Time
18.13
18.40
18.57
18.61
18.76
18.95

Time
2.9
14.2

$$$ Won
$496.80

$372.60
$248.40

$$$Won
$215.28

$161.46

$$$ Won
$579.60

$$$ Won
$625.60

$$$ Won
$607.20

$455.40

$$$ Won
$727.26

$556.14
$427.80
$278.07
$149.73

$$$ Won
$754.63

$577.07
$443.90
$288.54

$155.37

$$$ Won
$660.33

$546.48
$432.63
$318.78
$204.93
$113.85

$$$ Won
$656.88

$502.32



Place

A WNR

Place

Cydney Peterson

Jr Barrels
Tayla Moeykens
Stephanie Rollins

Draya Wacker
Madison Harris

Jr Breakaway
Stephanie Rollins

Minot ND

Town
Three Forks
Great Falls
Melstone
Richland

Town
Great Falls

14.9

Time
18.5
19.91
23.21
23.58

Time
6.3

$386.40

$$$ Won
$94.00

$70.50
$47.00
$23.50

$$$ Won
$75.20



