Place	Bareback	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Blade Elliot	Centerville	72	\$496.80
2	Tucker Zingg	Glendvie	71	\$372.60
3	Sylvan LaCross	Baker	60	\$248.40
Place	Sr Mens Breakaway	Town	Score	\$\$\$Won
1	Les Haugen		6.4	\$215.28
2	David Madison	Wolf Point	21.6	\$161.46
Place	Saddle Bronc	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Jace Cooley		53	\$579.60
Place	Bull Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Jess Lockwood		71	\$625.60
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Kyle Callaway	Billings	15.6	\$607.20
2	Ben Ayre	Glendive	21	\$455.40
Place	Calf Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Zane Holdbrook	Roberts	13.0	\$727.26
2	Duston Stephens	Corvallis	13.4	\$556.14
3	Ben French	P. Pillar	14.2	\$427.80
4	Jody Wacker	Melstone	14.7	\$278.07
5	Haven Meged	Miles City	15.4	\$149.73
Place	Team Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Zane Holdbrook Jody Wacker	Roberts Melstone	7.4	\$754.63
2	Garret Welch Dean Welch		8.2	\$577.07
3	David Madison	Wolf Point	8.3	\$443.90
4	Mike Forrest		0.0	#200 F4
4	Jace Bishop Chris Barthelmess		8.9	\$288.54
5	Bill Parker		9.1	\$155.37
	Zachary Schweigert			
Place	Lady Barrels	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Tylynn Rettig	Rudyard	18.13	\$660.33
2	Cydney Peterson	Minot, ND	18.40	\$546.48
3	Sarah Hardin	Scobey	18.57	\$432.63
4	Kiana Simonson	Loring	18.61	\$318.78
5	Donna Leibrand	Peerless	18.76	\$204.93
6	Jade Benson	Scobey	18.95	\$113.85
Place	Lady Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Jade Benson	Scobey	2.9	\$656.88
2	Torrie Eiker	Glendive	14.2	\$502.32

3	Cydney Peterson	Minot ND	14.9	\$386.40
Place	Jr Barrels	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Tayla Moeykens	Three Forks	18.5	\$94.00
2	Stephanie Rollins	Great Falls	19.91	\$70.50
3	Draya Wacker	Melstone	23.21	\$47.00
4	Madison Harris	Richland	23.58	\$23.50
Place	Jr Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Stephanie Rollins	Great Falls	6.3	\$75.20